Ultrasonic Phased Array Flaw Detector Series
Power & performance perfectly packaged.
Sonatest veo series
The veo range of Phased Array ultrasonic flaw detectors
reinforces Sonatest’s reputation for innovative technician
focussed product development.  Simple controls, superior
performance, advanced features and rugged enclosure

An integral wedge design which are dimensionally and ultrasonically equivalent to standard European mono-element
shear wave probes. A good choice where a compact angle beam is required.
X5 Series - Medium Phased Array Probes - AWS, High Temperature & Deep Penetration
These are low frequency high energy probes intended for fairly deep penetration applications and general testing.
These can also be used with the appropriate SW62XXX range wedges, including the “Snail” and high temperature.
Sonatest manufacture a wide range of Array and Mono-Element probes suitable for use on the veo and other
phased array flaw detectors.
The DAAH (Detachable Active Array Head) range provides a unique phased array probe solution using standard
cables and a range of detachable probe heads. This concept yields advantages in cost and gives the end user
more flexibility in the field during the inspection process.
DAAH (Detachable Active Array Head)
Further transducer models available. Enquire for full range.
Frequency
(MHz)
Model Number No.of Elements Pitch (mm) Wedge
2.25 T1-PE-2.25M20E1.2P 20 1.2 External
2.25 T1-PE-2.25M14E1.2P-35W0D 14 1.2 350 Integral
2.25 T1-PE-2.25M18E1.2P-17W0D 18 1.2 170 Integral
5 T1-PE-5.0M32E0.8P 32 0.8 External
5 T1-PE-5.0M22E0.8P-35W0D 22 0.8 350 Integral
5 T1-PE-5.0M26E0.8P-17W0D 26 0.8 170 Integral
7.5 T1-PE-7.5M44E0.6P 44 0.6 External
7.5 T1-PE-7.5M30E0.6P-35W0D 30 0.6 350 Integral
7.5 T1-PE-7.5M40E0.6P-17W0D 40 0.6 170 Integral
5 MHz CWP-05-64-08-05-veo 64 0.8 WheelProbe
2 MHz CWP-02-64-08-05-veo 64 0.8 WheelProbe
Cert No: Q5036
Part No; 147385_Iss 4_08-12